000

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

011

014

015

017

030

095

999

Building Codes

District Office

Colonie Central High School

Central Avenue Learning Center

Lisha Kill Middle School

Sand Creek Middle School

Lisha Kill Middle School

Sand Creek Middle School

7-8

7-8

5-6

5-6

Forest Park Elementary School

Roessleville Elementary School

Saddlewood Elementary School

Shaker Road Elementary School

Veeder Elementary School
Youth Detention Center
Bus Garage

Mailers



