Building Codes

000	District Office	
001	Colonie Central High School	
002	Central Avenue Learning Center	
003	Lisha Kill Middle School	7 - 8
004	Sand Creek Middle School	7 - 8
005	Lisha Kill Middle School	5 - 6
006	Sand Creek Middle School	5 - 6
007	Forest Park Elementary School	
011	Roessleville Elementary School	
014	Saddlewood Elementary School	
015	Shaker Road Elementary School	
017	Veeder Elementary School	
030	Youth Detention Center	
095	Bus Garage	
999	Mailers	